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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 13 - 22Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 4 TEAM 4 40 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 66.7 649 1847 881 2546
2 5 TEAM 5 39 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 65.0 665 1852 908 2602
3 7 TEAM 7 35 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 58.3 713 1972 919 2623
4 2 TEAM 2 33 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 55.0 656 1771 965 2698
5 3 TEAM 3 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 50.0 537 1536 877 2554
6 8 TEAM 8 23 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 38.3 466 1328 877 2564
7 1 TEAM 1 19 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 31.7 465 1352 879 2594
8 9 TEAM 9 13 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 86.7 501 1437 670 1944
9 6 TEAM 6 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8.3 595 1709 859 2510

10 10 TEAM 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 491 1392 640 1839

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

501 TEAM 9 1437 TEAM 9 714 TEAM 5 1989 TEAM 3
491 TEAM 10 1392 TEAM 10 679 TEAM 3 1954 TEAM 4
475 TEAM 5 1282 TEAM 4 671 TEAM 4 1944 TEAM 9
447 TEAM 4 1207 TEAM 5 670 TEAM 9 1924 TEAM 5

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 179 Michael Walker 436 Michael Walker 251 Michael Walker 652 Michael Walker

159 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 419 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 235 Tyler Hubbard-English 647 Tyler Hubbard-English
122 Gavin O'Quinn 296 Gavin O'Quinn 230 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 632 Tristan Turpin-Schutte
105 Tyler Hubbard-English 257 Tyler Hubbard-English 216 Jaxon Goodman 628 Jaxon Goodman

90 Jaxon Goodman 250 Jaxon Goodman 215 Gavin O'Quinn 579 Alex Power

Girls 215 Avery Wilson 539 Avery Wilson 264 Avery Wilson 696 Mikayla Davidson
171 Mikayla Davidson 474 Mikayla Davidson 245 Mikayla Davidson 686 Avery Wilson
106 Payton Yellowhead 285 Payton Yellowhead 227 Kierce Cushway 648 Payton Yellowhead

97 Mackenzie Forneri 267 Mackenzie Forneri 227 Payton Yellowhead 645 Mackenzie Forneri
87 Kierce Cushway 221 Kierce Cushway 223 Mackenzie Forneri 641 Kierce Cushway

Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 225 Austin Porto 521 Andrew Stewart 300 Austin Porto 717 Austin Porto

199 Austin Wilson 511 Lucas Jackson 251 Lucas Jackson 703 Lucas Jackson
194 Andrew Stewart 492 Austin Porto 239 Austin Wilson 682 Jordan Beardy
187 Lucas Jackson 472 Jordan Beardy 237 Jordan Beardy 632 Trenton Martyn
167 Jordan Beardy 470 Trenton Martyn 224 Andrew Stewart 625 Carson Ambury

Girls 165 Faith Hayden 426 Faith Hayden 246 Faith Hayden 669 Faith Hayden
151 Maya Graham 425 Maya Graham 244 Ella Steinhaeusser 657 Ella Steinhaeusser
131 Ella Steinhaeusser 318 Ella Steinhaeusser 213 Maya Graham 611 Maya Graham

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jordan Beardy 17.0 3.0 85.00 % 1757 12 146 167 472 151 154 167 472
Michael Walker 16.0 4.0 80.00 % 1690 12 140 179 466 126 179 131 436
Payton Yellowhead 14.0 6.0 70.00 % 1058 12 88 106 285 84 95 106 285
Lucas Jackson 13.0 7.0 65.00 % 1843 12 153 187 511 187 152 172 511
Avery Wilson 13.0 7.0 65.00 % 2028 12 169 215 539 132 215 192 539
Andrew Stewart 13.0 7.0 65.00 % 2199 12 183 266 589 161 194 166 521
Mackenzie Forneri 12.0 6.0 66.67 % 826 10 82 97 267 97 92 78 267
Xander Ormston 12.0 8.0 60.00 % 1684 12 140 163 469 129 100 133 362
Austin Wilson 11.0 9.0 55.00 % 2029 12 169 213 552 128 126 199 453
Felix Cushway 10.0 10.0 50.00 % 980 12 81 125 306 58 58 70 186
Ella Steinhaeusser 10.0 10.0 50.00 % 1169 12 97 131 318 131 83 104 318
Kierce Cushway 10.0 10.0 50.00 % 801 12 66 87 221 79 87 55 221
Alex Power 10.0 5.0 66.67 % 728 9 80 88 216 47 88 81 216
Owen Forneri 10.0 10.0 50.00 % 1438 12 119 162 398 114 109 103 326
Carson Ambury 10.0 10.0 50.00 % 1753 12 146 172 493 143 129 158 430
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Maya Graham 10.0 10.0 50.00 % 1784 12 148 179 490 145 129 151 425
Mikayla Davidson 10.0 10.0 50.00 % 1708 12 142 171 474 146 171 157 474
Zachary Vigneault 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 1529 12 127 199 431 91 139 137 367
Austin Porto 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 1718 12 143 225 492 165 102 225 492
Tyler Hubbard-English 8.0 12.0 40.00 % 935 12 77 105 257 72 105 80 257
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 7.0 13.0 35.00 % 1690 12 140 159 426 159 132 128 419
Faith Hayden 7.0 13.0 35.00 % 1599 12 133 171 433 159 102 165 426
Gavin O'Quinn 7.0 13.0 35.00 % 1348 12 112 145 357 81 93 122 296
Ryan Collins-Boulton 6.0 4.0 60.00 % 505 6 84 100 255 a76 a76 a76 228
Kaleb Hynd 6.0 12.0 33.33 % 1366 10 136 146 432 a125 a125 123 373
Jaxon Goodman 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 250 3 83 90 250 90 74 86 250
Trenton Martyn 1.0 9.0 10.00 % 951 6 158 173 481 163 153 154 470
Kaden Hynd 20.0 0.00 % 772 12 64 97 236 54 51 62 167
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

1972 TEAM 7 665 TEAM 5 2698 TEAM 2 881 TEAM 4
1709 TEAM 6 537 TEAM 3 2594 TEAM 1 877 TEAM 8
1437 TEAM 9 491 TEAM 10

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 466 Michael Walker 159 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 711 Felix Cushway 239 Ryan Collins-Boulton

257 Tyler Hubbard-English 97 Kaden Hynd 628 Jaxon Goodman 239 Gavin O'Quinn
213 Alex Power

Girls 539 Avery Wilson 171 Mikayla Davidson 665 Kierce Cushway 227 Payton Yellowhead
267 Mackenzie Forneri

Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 589 Andrew Stewart 225 Austin Porto 718 Zachary Vigneault 258 Austin Wilson

511 Lucas Jackson 173 Trenton Martyn 682 Jordan Beardy 255 Owen Forneri
493 Carson Ambury 163 Xander Ormston 660 Kaleb Hynd

Girls 490 Maya Graham 171 Faith Hayden 657 Ella Steinhaeusser

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 140.83 Tristan Turpin-Schutte Girls 169.00 Avery Wilson
140.83 Michael Walker 142.33 Mikayla Davidson
112.33 Gavin O'Quinn 88.17 Payton Yellowhead

84.17 Ryan Collins-Boulton 82.60 Mackenzie Forneri
83.33 Jaxon Goodman 66.75 Kierce Cushway
81.67 Felix Cushway
80.89 Alex Power
77.92 Tyler Hubbard-English
64.33 Kaden Hynd

Seniors

Boys 183.25 Andrew Stewart Girls 148.67 Maya Graham
169.08 Austin Wilson 133.25 Faith Hayden
158.50 Trenton Martyn 97.42 Ella Steinhaeusser
153.58 Lucas Jackson
146.42 Jordan Beardy
146.08 Carson Ambury
143.17 Austin Porto
140.33 Xander Ormston
136.60 Kaleb Hynd
127.42 Zachary Vigneault

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

Boys 16 Michael Walker 10 Felix Cushway 10 Alex Power
8 Tyler Hubbard-English 7 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 7 Gavin O'Quinn
6 Ryan Collins-Boulton

Girls 14 Payton Yellowhead 13 Avery Wilson 12 Mackenzie Forneri
10 Kierce Cushway 10 Mikayla Davidson

Seniors

Boys 17 Jordan Beardy 13 Lucas Jackson 13 Andrew Stewart
12 Xander Ormston 11 Austin Wilson 10 Owen Forneri
10 Carson Ambury

Girls 10 Ella Steinhaeusser 10 Maya Graham 7 Faith Hayden
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Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - TEAM 1

Ryan Collins-Boulton 84 122 505 6 260 250 a76 a76 a76 228 594 100 239 255 672
Tyler Hubbard-English 77 128 935 12 235 219 72 105 80 257 647 105 235 257 674

Jaxon Goodman 83 123 250 3 254 247 90 74 86 250 628 90 216 250 628

2 - TEAM 2

Zachary Vigneault 127 83 1529 12 391 375 91 139 137 367 610 199 288 431 718
Kaleb Hynd 136 75 1366 10 415 401 a125a125 123 373 592 146 222 432 660
Michael Walker 140 72 1690 12 425 409 126 179 131 436 652 179 251 466 706

3 - TEAM 3

Mikayla Davidson 142 70 1708 12 437 421 146 171 157 474 696 171 245 474 696
Payton Yellowhead 88 118 1058 12 277 261 84 95 106 285 648 106 227 285 648

Mackenzie Forneri 82 124 826 10 253 239 97 92 78 267 645 97 223 267 645

4 - TEAM 4

Maya Graham 148 64 1784 12 451 435 145 129 151 425 611 179 234 490 670

Avery Wilson 169 45 2028 12 522 506 132 215 192 539 686 215 264 539 696
Ella Steinhaeusser 97 110 1169 12 301 285 131 83 104 318 657 131 244 318 657

5 - TEAM 5

Gavin O'Quinn 112 97 1348 12 347 331 81 93 122 296 575 145 239 357 636
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 140 72 1690 12 425 409 159 132 128 419 632 159 231 426 660

Austin Porto 143 69 1718 12 442 426 165 102 225 492 717 225 300 492 717

6 - TEAM 6

Trenton Martyn 158 55 951 6 480 470 163 153 154 470 632 173 217 481 632
Austin Wilson 169 45 2029 12 521 505 128 126 199 453 573 213 258 552 687

Kaden Hynd 64 140 772 12 203 187 54 51 62 167 578 97 233 236 644

7 - TEAM 7

Andrew Stewart 183 33 2199 12 561 545 161 194 166 521 611 266 296 589 679

Faith Hayden 133 78 1599 12 411 395 159 102 165 426 669 171 246 433 669
Alex Power 80 126 728 9 244 231 47 88 81 216 579 88 213 216 613

8 - TEAM 8

Jordan Beardy 146 66 1757 12 448 432 151 154 167 472 682 167 237 472 682
Kierce Cushway 66 138 801 12 204 188 79 87 55 221 641 87 232 221 665
Felix Cushway 81 125 980 12 250 234 58 58 70 186 540 125 253 306 711

9 - TEAM 9

Lucas Jackson 153 60 1843 12 467 451 187 152 172 511 703 187 251 511 703
Owen Forneri 119 90 1438 12 362 346 114 109 103 326 587 162 255 398 677

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

10 - TEAM 10

Xander Ormston 140 72 1684 12 431 415 129 100 133 362 560 163 224 469 652
Carson Ambury 146 66 1753 12 452 436 143 129 158 430 625 172 234 493 679
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0
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